
The Association promotes the game

of tennis and related social activities

to build fellowship in the tennis

community at BMC.  Members are

entitled to: a free "Welcome Back

Dinner", socials with doubles tennis

and cookouts, and participation in a

free 1 1/2-hour clinic with Director,

Tim Smith, and Pro, Sandy Allen.

There is also an "End of Season

Banquet" with special pricing and

door prizes such as gift certificates

from local vendors and tennis lessons

from BMC tennis professionals.

BMCTA dues are only $25 for the

season.  For more information

contact the Pro Shop at

(828) 387-4208 ext. 401.

Come down to the Tim Smith Stadium and enjoy a tennis clinic, lesson or match

this season!  We love to see the courts full. If you need a fourth or would like to

find a game, just come by the Pro Shop and we will set up a match.  Our schedule

for the season is on the reverse side of this flyer and below is information on

court fees, lessons and clinics.

RESERVATIONS:  Members may call for court reservations for themselves and any of their

Accompanied Guests, if applicable, up to seven days in advance after 8:00am or use the lottery

system.

 

 

2022 Beech Mountain Club Tennis
Courts open April 30 - October 30, daily, 8:00am - 5:00pm

Pro Shop open 8:00am - 1:00pm (828) 387-4208 ext. 401

COURT FEES

Daily Rate

Singles/Doubles Juniors

Social Plus Member

Family Guest

Accompanied Guests

$12

$16

$20

$5

$6

$6

Off-Peak    Daily After 1:00pm

Singles/Doubles Juniors

Social Plus Member

Family Guest

Accompanied Guest

$6 $2.50

$8

$10

$3

$3

LESSONS

Director - Tim Smith  Pro - Sandy Allen

1 Hour

1/2 Hour

1 1/2 Hours

$70

$40

$95

1 Hour

1/2 Hour

1 1/2 Hours

$60

$35

$85

TENNIS CAMP  May 23-27 

Daily 9:30-11:00am and 1:00-2:30pm

    $225 Week/$150 Half Week

Get ready for the season and brush up on your game.

Please sign up for an entire week if possible.

CLINICS

Pee Wee (4-8)

Junior (9-16)

Men/Women

Men/Women

Junior (9-16)

$10

$25

$25

$25

$25

M&W

M&W

T&TH

Sat

Sat

3:00-3:30pm

3:30-5:00pm

10:30am-12:00pm

9:00-10:30am

10:30am-12:00pm

*POP TENNIS**POP TENNIS*

BEECH MOUNTAIN CLUBBEECH MOUNTAIN CLUB

TENNIS ASSOCIATIONTENNIS ASSOCIATION  

BMCTABMCTA

POP Tennis is a scaled-down version

of regular tennis, only played on

shorter tennis courts, with shorter,

solid racquets, and lower compression

tennis balls.  POP Tennis is a fun,

social activity that adults and kids

can play and enjoy—immediately! 

Don't
 Forget!



2022 Tennis Schedule

Courts Open

Pop Tennis

Tennis Camp Week

All Clinics Begin

Pro Challenge on the Deck #1

Welcome Back Bash

Free Tennis Clinic

Grill & Chill #1 & Covered Dish

Mixed Doubles Tournament

Pop Tennis

Pro Challenge & Covered Dish @ PAV #2

Wimbledon

Tennis Round Robin & Daiquiris

July 4th Mixed Doubles Round Robin

Men's & Women's Doubles Tournament

Grill & Chill #2 & Covered Dish

Jr./Adult Tennis Tournament

Pop Tennis

Pro Challenge & Covered Dish @ PAV #3

Jr. Club Championship Tournament

Men's & Women's Singles Championships

Grill & Chill #3 & Covered Dish

Play For Pink

Pro Challenge & Covered Dish @ PAV #4

Tennis Round Robin & Daiquiris

Lees-McRae Tennis Pro-Am Fundraiser

End of Season Banquet

US Open

Grill & Chill #4 & Covered Dish

Pro Challenge on the Deck #5

Courts Close for Season

EVENT DAY DATE TIME COST

Saturday

Tuesday

Mon - Fri

Monday

Friday

Sunday

Thursday

Tuesday

Saturday

Tuesday

Saturday

Mon-Sun

Tuesday

Saturday

Saturday

Tuesday

Saturday

Thursday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday

Tuesday

Saturday

Sunday

Mon-Sun

Tuesday

Friday

Sunday

 

April 30

May 17

May 23 - 27

May 30

June 3

June 5

June 9

June 14

June 18

June 21

June 25

June 27-July 10

June 28

July 2

July 9

July 12

July 16

July 21

July 23

July 30

August 6

August 9

August 18

August 20

August 23

August 27

August 28

August 29-September 11

September 6

September 16

October 30

October 2

October 17

3:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

1:00-2:30pm

3:30pm

9:30am

3:00pm

5:00pm

3:30pm

9:30am

9:30am

3:30pm

9:30am

3:00pm

5:00pm

9:30am

9:30am

3:30pm

3:00pm

5:00pm

3:30pm

9:30am

6:00pm

3:30pm

5:00pm

4:00pm

 

FREE

$225

 

$10

FREE

FREE

FREE

$15

FREE

$15

 

$5

$15

$15

FREE

$15

FREE

$15

$15

$15

FREE

$40

$15

$5

Auction

 

 

FREE

$10

 

Please sign up for all events at the BMC Tennis Pro Shop. 

(828) 387-4208 ext. 401

Red - BMCTA Members    Green - USTA Tournaments & Events    Blue - BMC  Tennis

 
If not a BMCTA member, guest of association may attend for a cost if there is space available. 


