### 2022 Beech Mountain Club Tennis

<u>Courts open April 30 - October 30, daily, 8:00am - 5:00pm</u> <u>Pro Shop open 8:00am - 1:00pm (828) 387-4208 ext. 40</u>1

Come down to the Tim Smith Stadium and enjoy a tennis clinic, lesson or match this season! We love to see the courts full. If you need a fourth or would like to find a game, just come by the Pro Shop and we will set up a match. Our schedule for the season is on the reverse side of this flyer and below is information on court fees, lessons and clinics.

RESERVATIONS: Members may call for court reservations for themselves and any of their Accompanied Guests, if applicable, up to seven days in advance after 8:00am or use the lottery system.

sysтет.							
Daily Rate	COURT FEES						
Daily Hard	Singles/D	oubles	Juniors				
Social Plus Memb	er \$12		<b>\$</b> 5				
Family Guest	\$1	16	\$6				
Accompanied Gue	sts \$2	20	\$6				
Off-Peak Daily After 1:00pm							
	Singles/	Doubles	Juniors				
Social Plus Member		\$6	\$2.50				
Family Guest		\$8	\$3				
Accompanied Guest		10	<b>\$</b> 3				
LESSONS							
Director - Tim Smith		Pro - San	Pro - Sandy Allen				
1 Hour	\$70	1 Hour	\$60				
1/2 Hour	\$40	1/2 Hour	\$35				



1 1/2 Hours

TENNIS CAMP May 23-27
Daily 9:30-11:00am and 1:00-2:30pm
\$225 Week/\$150 Half Week

1 1/2 Hours

\$85

Get ready for the season and brush up on your game.
Please sign up for an entire week if possible.

#### **CLINICS**

\$95

Pee Wee (4-8)	\$10	M&W	3:00-3:30pm
Junior (9-16)	\$25	M&W	3:30-5:00pm
Men/Women	\$25	T&TH	10:30am-12:00pm
Men/Women	\$25	Sat	9:00-10:30am
Junior (9-16)	\$25	Sat	10:30am-12:00pm

#### \*POP TENNIS\*

POP Tennis is a scaled-down version of regular tennis, only played on shorter tennis courts, with shorter, solid racquets, and lower compression tennis balls. POP Tennis is a fun, social activity that adults and kids can play and enjoy—immediately!

# BEECH MOUNTAIN CLUB TENNIS ASSOCIATION BMCTA

The Association promotes the game of tennis and related social activities to build fellowship in the tennis community at BMC. Members are entitled to: a free "Welcome Back Dinner", socials with doubles tennis and cookouts, and participation in a free 1 1/2-hour clinic with Director, Tim Smith, and Pro, Sandy Allen. There is also an "End of Season Banquet" with special pricing and door prizes such as gift certificates from local vendors and tennis lessons from BMC tennis professionals. BMCTA dues are only \$25 for the season. For more information contact the Pro Shop at (828) 387-4208 ext. 401.





## 2022 Tennis Schedule



Please sign up for all events at the BMC Tennis Pro Shop. (828) 387-4208 ext. 401

EVENT	DAY	DATE	TIME	COST
Courts Open	Saturday	April 30		
Pop Tennis	Tuesday	May 17	3:00pm	FREE
Tennis Camp Week	Mon - Fri	May 23 - 27	•	\$225
All Clinics Begin	Monday	May 30		
Pro Challenge on the Deck #1	Friday	June 3	5:00pm	\$10
Welcome Back Bash	Sunday	June 5	6:00pm	FREE
Free Tennis Clinic	Thursday	June 9	1:00-2:30pm	FREE
Grill & Chill #1 & Covered Dish	Tuesday	June 14	3:30pm	FREE
Mixed Doubles Tournament	Saturday	June 18	9:30am	\$15
Pop Tennis	Tuesday	June 21	3:00pm	FREE
Pro Challenge & Covered Dish @ PAV #2	Saturday	June 25	5:00pm	\$15
Wimbledon	Mon-Sun	June 27-July 10	·	
Tennis Round Robin & Daiquiris	Tuesday	June 28	3:30pm	<b>\$</b> 5
July 4th Mixed Doubles Round Robin	Saturday	July 2	9:30am	\$15
Men's & Women's Doubles Tournament	Saturday	July 9	9:30am	\$15
Grill & Chill #2 & Covered Dish	Tuesday	July 12	3:30pm	FREE
Jr./Adult Tennis Tournament	Saturday	July 16	9:30am	\$15
Pop Tennis	Thursday	July 21	3:00pm	FREE
Pro Challenge & Covered Dish @ PAV #3	Saturday	July 23	5:00pm	\$15
Jr. Club Championship Tournament	Saturday	July 30	9:30am	\$15
Men's & Women's Singles Championships	Saturday	August 6	9:30am	\$15
Grill & Chill #3 & Covered Dish	Tuesday	August 9	3:30pm	FREE
Play For Pink	Thursday	August 18	3:00pm	\$40
Pro Challenge & Covered Dish @ PAV #4	Saturday	August 20	5:00pm	\$15
Tennis Round Robin & Daiquiris	Tuesday	August 23	3:30pm	\$5
Lees-McRae Tennis Pro-Am Fundraiser	Saturday	August 27	9:30am	Auction
End of Season Banquet	Sunday	August 28	6:00pm	
US Open	Mon-Sun	August 29-Septe	ember 11	
Grill & Chill #4 & Covered Dish	Tuesday	September 6	3:30pm	FREE
Pro Challenge on the Deck #5	Friday	September 16	5:00pm	\$10
Courts Close for Season	Sunday	October 30	4:00pm	

Red - BMCTA Members Green - USTA Tournaments & Events Blue - BMC Tennis
If not a BMCTA member, guest of association may attend for a cost if there is space available.

